   SMD Current Sense Metal Chip Resistor
1773269-1 CIS WR 01/2015 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

1.00
±0.20
How To Order
TLM 2A E R01 J TD
Common
Part
Size TCR Resistance
Value
Tolerance Pack Style
TLM
1J – 0603
2A – 0805
2B – 1206
2H – 2010
3A – 2512
D – 50PPM
E –
100PPM
10mΩ  -  R01
100mΩ  -
R10
F  -  1%
J  -  5%
TD – Reel 5K
(0603,0805,
1206)
TE – Reel 4K
(2010, 2512)
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TE Connectivity:
  TLM3AER033JTE  TLM3ADR062FTE  TLM3ADR056FTE  TLM3ADR047FTE  TLM2ADR027FTE  TLM2ADR043FTE
TLM2BDR082FTE  TLM3AER10JTE  TLM3ADR091FTE  TLM2HER068JTE  TLM3ADR043FTE  TLM2ADR047FTE